Race Date
September 15, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - 89 York Community High School

Team Score (places):44

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
F/IS Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 15:55.6

9934
9931
9949
9930
9945
9933
9944

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Colin Hill
Thomas Braun
Mickey Vreeland
Sam Ayers

Eric Rutherford
Jackson Geiger
David Rosario

47 Neuqua Valley

Team Score (places):89

8055
8036
8067
8064
8087
8121
8115

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

Vasant Fong
Leif Anderson
Brian Jett

Ryan Horn
Luke Mennecke
Luke Suman
Stephen Smilie

46 Naperville North

Team Score (places):112

8031
8025
8030
8034
8024
8021

o O WN P

Team -

gabriel ryan
chase burrell
Tommy Paltzer
Nick Williiams
harrison boelke
sulayman ahmed

88 Wheaton Warrenville South H.S.

Team Score (places):148

9816
9837
9841
9818
9831
9814
9846

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

ALEXANDER GAZAREK
MACABOBBY MICHAEL
CARSON REWISKI
GABRIEL HAM
MATTHEW LIFKA
ROWAN FAHEY
CHARLIE SANDERS

Results By ShaZam Racing

o)
SO
o)
o)
fr

fr

o)

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

fr
o)
SO
o)
fr
fr

o]
fr

S0
S0
o]
S0
S0

[oc N>R &2 I \V)

(37)
(75)

17
18
19
28

(54)

(72)

4
10
15
38
45

(109)

14
16
24
32
62

(63)

(135)

2
7

13
21
44
(81)
(156)

15:26.0
15:52.1
15:54.9
15:59.1
16:25.9
16:37.2
17:07.6

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 16:16.3

7
24
42
61
89

(143)

(215)

15:56.2
16:16.2
16:16.7
16:20.7
16:31.5
16:53.1
17:06.6

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:18.0

4
14
29
67

112

(221)

15:51.9
16:00.4
16:14.8
16:37.9
16:45.2
17:32.0

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 16:29.6

14
30
54
86

148

(211)

(346)

16:14.2
16:15.2
16:26.5
16:34.2
16:58.0
16:59.3
17:48.4

15:26.0
31:18.1
47:13.1
1:03:12.2
1:19:38.1
1:36:15.4
1.53:23.1

15:56.2
32:12.5
48:29.3
1:04:50.0
1:21:21.6
1:38:14.8
1:55:21.4

15:51.9
31:52.3
48:07.2
1.04:45.1
1:21:30.3
1:39:02.4

16:14.2
32:29.4
48:55.9
1:05:30.1
1:22:28.2
1:39:27.6
1.57:16.0

0:00.0
0:26.0
0:28.8
0:33.0
0:59.9
1:11.2
1:41.6

0:00.0
0:19.9
0:20.4
0:24.4
0:35.2
0:56.8
1:10.3

0:00.0
0:08.5
0:22.9
0:46.0
0:53.3
1:40.1

0:00.0
0:00.9
0:12.3
0:20.0
0:43.8
0:45.1
1:34.2

09/15/2018 11:58:15



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - 76 St. Charles East
Team Score (places):157

9380 Micah Wilson

9376 Connor Murphy
9369 Matt Connell

9379 Tyler Tobin

9381 Joseph Xotla

9370 Michael Delsignore

O Ul WN PR

Richard Spring XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Team - 45 Naperville Central

Team Score (places):233

7969 Brandon Kamp
8003 Benjamin Smith
7970 Nicholas Keeling
7963 Samir Hussain
8011 Paul Villasenor
7956 Stelios Gerousis
8014 Christopher Wang

~No ok wWDN PR

Team - 4 Barrington High School

Team Score (places):267

6575 Joey Furlong
6584 Logan Skidmore
6574 Jack Fitzpatrick
6586 Greigh Wells
6569 Grant Ackard
6580 Carter Hart
6577 Blake Garrells

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Team - 37 Loyola Academy

Team Score (places):313

7684 Spencer Werner
7680 Michael Solmos
7672 Cameron Matejka
7668 Jack Garrigus
7676 Daniel Riordan
7679 Seichi Shinozaki
7670 Matt Hjorth

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Results By ShaZam Racing

Boys
F/IS Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 16:19.7
fr 1 1 15:24.1 15:24.1 0:00.0
o) 9 10 16:00.2 31:24.4 0:36.1
SO 21 31 16:22.9 47:47.3 0:58.8
SO 34 65 16:35.1 1:04:22.4 1:10.9
fr 92 157 17:16.4  1:21:38.9 1:52.3
o) (120) (277) 17:39.9  1:39:18.8 2:15.7
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 16:46.8
S0 20 20 16:22.5 16:22.5 0:00.0
so 39 59 16:43.6 33:06.1 0:21.1
fr 43 102 16:44.8 49:51.0 0:22.3
fr 65 167 17:00.8  1:06:51.8 0:38.3
fr 66 233 17:02.3  1:23:54.1 0:39.8
o) (86) (319) 17:12.3  1:41:06.4 0:49.8
o) (100) (419) 17:28.2  1:58:34.7 1:05.7
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 16:49.8
fr 13 13 16:10.2 16:10.2 0:00.0
SO 47 60 16:46.4 32:56.7 0:36.1
S0 67 127 17:02.5 49:59.2 0:52.2
o) 69 196 17:04.4  1:07:03.6 0:54.1
SO 71 267 17:05.7 1:24:09.3 0:55.4
) (117) (384) 17:39.0 1:41:48.3 1:28.7
S0 (133) (517) 17:48.0 1:59:36.3 1:37.7
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 16:54.5
fr 11 11 16:03.8 16:03.8 0:00.0
S0 30 41 16:33.6 32:37.4 0:29.7
) 61 102 16:57.0 49:34.5 0:53.2
SO 82 184 17:11.3 1:06:45.9 1:07.5
o) 129 313 17:46.9 1:24:32.8 1:43.1
fr (260) (573) 19:11.9 1:43:44.8 3:08.1
fr (287) (860) 19:47.2  2:03:32.1 3:43.4
2 09/15/2018 11:58:16



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - 23 John Hersey High School

Team Score (places):331

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

7201
7209
7208
7223
7219
7210
7216

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

6738
6731
6720
6727
6737
6721
6740

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

9232
9183
9206
9219
9192
9223
9194

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

7472
7463
7461
7473
7458
7471
7466

~No ok wWDN R

Quinn Born
Luke Linscott

Remy Jankusky

Luis Vazquez
Sean Safford

Ethan Marunde
Nick Paraskevas

10 Deerfield
Team Score (places):336

Josh Puyear

Eric Lakemaker
Cole Bernstein

Charlie Hart

Andrew Osborn
Ryan Bernstein

Ben Zamler

70 Sandburg
Team Score (places):353

Tommy Sieczkowski
Ahmad Alhayek
Indiana Hauter
Sean Marquardt
Naail Chaudhry
Michael Molloy
Jacob Coleman

31 Lane Tech
Team Score (places):378

Aidan Pacius
Denys Chelak
Theo Caniji

Declan Toomey

Isaac Blender
Adam Neale
Zach Genin

Results By ShaZam Racing

Boys
F/IS Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 17:01.6
S0 29 29 16:32.9 16:32.9 0:00.0
SO 36 65 16:36.4 33:09.4 0:03.5
) 57 122 16:56.1 50:05.6 0:23.2
SO 103 225 17:30.8 1:07:36.4 0:57.9
fr 106 331 17:31.6  1:25:08.0 0:58.7
o) (126) (457) 17:44.4  1:42:52.5 1:11.5
) (197) (654) 18:23.3  2:01:15.9 1:50.4
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 17:02.1
so 53 53 16:53.0  16:53.0  0:00.0
fr 55 108 16:55.3  33:483  0:02.2
fr 64 172 16:59.9 50:48.3 0:06.8
S0 76 248 17:07.9  1:07:56.2 0:14.8
o) 88 336 17:14.2  1:25:10.4 0:21.1
fr (92) (427) 17:16.0 1:42:26.5 0:22.9
S0 (229) (656) 18:52.4  2:01:18.9 1:59.3
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 17:03.3
SO 35 35 16:35.5 16:35.5 0:00.0
S0 44 79 16:45.2 33:20.7 0:09.6
SO 80 159 17:10.0 50:30.7 0:34.5
fr 89 248 17:14.4 1:07:45.1 0:38.8
) 105 353 17:31.4 1:25:16.5 0:55.8
S0 (118) (471) 17:39.1  1:42:55.7 1:03.6
o) (125) (596) 17:425  2:00:38.3 1:07.0
Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 17:08.5
S0 58 58 16:56.4 16:56.4 0:00.0
SO 60 118 16:56.8 33:53.3 0:00.3
SO 73 191 17:06.8 51:00.2 0:10.3
o) 85 276 17:12.2  1:08:12.5 0:15.8
S0 102 378 17:30.2 1:25:42.7 0:33.7
) (110) (488) 17:34.2  1:43:16.9 0:37.7
SO (156) (644) 17:59.0 2:01:16.0 1:02.5

09/15/2018 11:58:16



Race Date

September 15, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - 30 Lake Zurich High School
Team Score (places):502

7416
7419
7401
7413
7421
7415
7403

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Team Score (places):543

8517
8524
8528
8516
8527
8518
8513

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

7736
7732
7734
7738
7741
7727
7735

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

8863
8865
8866
8882
8855
8881
8876

~No ok wWDN R

Jack Mason
Oscar Phillips
Danny Burns
Kevin Loftus
Josh Ripoli

Aidan Markiewicz

Spencer Ejupi

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

54 Oswego High School

Owen Erickson
John Harshberger

Colby Lee
Balin Doud
Logan Kunkle
Jacob Everix

Jacob Christopherson

39 Mahomet-Seymour High School
Team Score (places):545

Jonah Singer
Kyle Nofziger

Joseph Scheele

Joe Taylor
Josh Wilcoski
Taylor Fan

Avery Seaman

60 Plainfield South Cougars
Team Score (places):563

Matthew Graham
Matthew Jalcovick

Riley Jepsen
Grant Trentz
Scott Crabb

Amari Townsend
Mathhew Pierson

Results By ShaZam Racing

Boys
F/IS Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 17:20.7
SO 31 31 16:34.0 16:34.0 0:00.0
SO 40 71 16:43.7 33:17.7 0:09.6
fr 46 117 16:45.2 50:03.0 0:11.2
fr 190 307 18:18.8 1:08:21.8 1:44.8
SO 195 502 18:21.7 1:26:43.6 1:47.7
fr (247) (749) 19:04.9  1:45:48.6 2:30.9
SO (275) (1024) 19:24.8  2:05:13.4 2:50.7
Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 17:29.4
so 42 42 16:44.4 16:44.4 0:00.0
o] 79 121 17:09.3 33:53.8 0:24.9
fr 112 233 17:35.6 51:29.4 0:51.1
fr 138 371 17:49.1 1:09:18.5 1:04.6
so 172 543 18:08.8 1:27:27.4 1:24.3
o) (199) (742) 18:24.2  1:45:51.6 1:39.7
) (237) (979) 18:54.9  2:04:46.6 2:10.4

fr
fr
fr
o)
fr
fr
fr

SO

S0
o]
fr

S0
S0

25
27
51
171
271
(284)
(317)

74
97
113
130
149

(176)

(184)

Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 17:26.8

25

52
103
274
545
(829)
(1146)

16:26.5
16:26.8
16:50.0
18:08.2
19:22.6
19:42.8
20:37.6

Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 17:34.4

74
171
284
414
563

(739)

(923)

17:07.1
17:25.2
17:36.3
17:47.0
17:56.2
18:10.6
18:15.8

16:26.5
32:53.4
49:43.4
1.07:51.7
1:27:14.4
1:46:57.2
2:07:34.8

17:07.1
34:32.4
52:08.7
1:09:55.7
1:27:51.9
1.46:02.6
2:04:18.4

0:00.0
0:00.3
0:23.5
1:41.7
2:56.1
3:16.2
4:11.1

0:00.0
0:18.1
0:29.2
0:39.8
0:49.1
1.03.5
1:08.6

09/15/2018 11:58:17



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
F/IS Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 33 Limestone High School Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places):566 Average Time: 17:30.3
1 7517 Wilson Georges fr 49 49 16:48.1 16:48.1 0:00.0
2 7519 Cole Leach SO0 77 126 17:07.9 33:56.1 0:19.7
3 7516 Kole Dusek SO 81 207 17:11.1 51:07.3 0:22.9
4 7515 Kieran Baurer fr 161 368 18:00.5 1:09:07.8 1:12.3
5 7518 Ashton Horchem fr 198 566 18:23.8 1.27:31.6 1:35.6
6 7520 Edwin Monroe SO0 (250) (816) 19:07.4 1:46:39.0 2:19.2
7 7514 Bryce Baker SO (294) (1110) 19:54.6  2:06:33.7 3:06.4
Team - 87 Wheaton North Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places):567 Average Time: 17:32.5
1 9807 Ryan Zydek fr 52 52 16:50.4 16:50.4 0:00.0
2 9802 Sam Walhout o] 78 130 17:09.3 33:59.7 0:18.9
3 9790 Ryan Scheiner fr 84 214 17:11.9 51:11.7 0:21.5
4 9765 Henry Frye SO 127 341 17:45.6 1.08:57.3 0:55.2
5 9757 Niku Cowart fr 226 567 18:45.1  1:27:425 1:54.7
6 9763 Peter Fischer o) (245) (812) 19:04.4  1:46:46.9 2:14.0
7 9784 Ben Reinecke SO (254) (1066) 19:09.0 2:05:55.9 2:18.6
Team - 16 Grant Finish Position- 19
Team Score (places):568 Average Time: 17:29.4
1 6996 Colton Romig o) 12 12 16:07.2 16:07.2 0:00.0
2 6995 Jalen Rios SO 96 108 17:23.7 33:30.9 1.16.4
3 6987 Josh Delgado SO 119 227 17:39.5 51:10.5 1:32.3
4 6988 Emilio Figueroa o) 168 395 18:06.9 1:.09:17.4 1:59.7
5 6989 Charlie Hamann fr 173 568 18:09.5 1:27:27.0 2:02.3
6 6985 Clayton Cottrell fr (244) (812) 19:03.2  1:46:30.2 2:56.0
7 6990 Hunter Harvey SO (322) (1134) 20:52.7  2:07:22.9 4:45.4
Team - 73 Springfield High School Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places):633 Average Time: 17:40.1
1 9303 Luke Flesner SO 70 70 17:05.1 17:05.1 0:00.0
2 9318 Anthony Peralta fr 90 160 17:15.1 34:20.3 0:10.0
3 9309 Nick Hannig fr 141 301 17:50.9 52:11.3 0:45.7
4 9324 Ethan Sommers fr 155 456 17:58.8 1:10:10.1 0:53.6
5 9307 Jacob Graham fr 177 633 18:10.7  1:28:20.8 1:05.5
6 9311 Ilan Kaisner SO (179) (812) 18:11.2  1:46:32.1 1:06.1
7 9310 Matthew Johnson fr (205) (2017) 18:26.5 2:04:58.6 1:21.3
Results By ShaZam Racing 5 09/15/2018 11:58:18



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Bib No Name

Grade

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Team - 5 Bartlett
Team Score (places):641

6594
6593
6598
6588
6597
6587

Ramsell Lopez
Chase Konstanzer
Kavin Prashaad
Carter Eid

Louie Paul

Brian Spina

O Ul WN PR

Team - 55 Palatine
Team Score (places):692

8601
8599
8612
8603
8589
8600
8606

Thomas O'Sullivan
Patrick McClanahan
Brandon Waller
Tyler Perry

Connor Hjelm

Tyler Murphy

Nate Saldano

~No ok wWDN PR

Team - 13 Glenbard East H.S.
Team Score (places):743

1 6882 Alec Palmeri fr

2 6871 Alex Kapala o)
3 6877 Mack Mecenas o)
4 6864 John Flanagan SO
5 6881 Thomas Oakson o)
6 6862 Kenneth Dible fr

7 6856 Ben Barry SO

Team - 53 Oswego East High School

Team Score (places):769

8476
8475
8483
8480
8469
8460
8479

Jeremy Ortiz
Charlie McElyea
Christian Spear
David Roach

Jerod Kaku

Louie Burgos
Justin Rickenbaugh

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Results By ShaZam Racing

fr
SO
o)
fr
o)

fr
fr
o)
fr
o)
fr
o)

o)
fr
o)
SO
fr
fr

Boys
F/IS Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 17:42.7
93 93 17:16.6 17:16.6 0:00.0
99 192 17:25.8 34:42.5 0:09.1
116 308 17:38.2 52:20.7 0:21.5
124 432 17:42.2  1:10:03.0 0:25.5
209 641 18:30.4  1:28:33.4 1:13.7
(297) (938) 20:01.0 1:48:34.5 2:44.3
Finish Position - 22
Average Time: 17:49.3
56 56 16:55.5 16:55.5 0:00.0
83 139 17:11.4 34:06.9 0:15.9
98 237 17:25.8 51:32.8 0:30.3
191 428 18:19.1  1:09:51.9 1:23.6
264 692 19:14.8  1:29:06.7 2:19.3
(267) (959) 19:20.4  1:48:27.2 2:24.9
(307) (1266) 20:13.6  2:08:40.8 3:18.1
Finish Position - 23
Average Time: 17:54.8
48 48 16:47.8 16:47.8 0:00.0
108 156 17:31.9 34:19.7 0:44.1
163 319 18:02.2 52:22.0 1:14.4
186 505 18:16.4  1:10:38.4 1:28.6
238 743 18:55.8  1:29:34.2 2:08.0
(248) (991) 19:06.7  1:48:41.0 2:18.9
(310) (1301) 20:18.2  2:08:59.2 3:30.4
Finish Position - 24
Average Time: 17:58.6
94 94 17:19.6 17:19.6 0:00.0
140 234 17:50.6 35:10.3 0:31.0
144 378 17:53.0 53:03.4 0:33.3
169 547 18:07.7 1:11:11.1 0:48.0
222 769 18:42.2  1:29:53.4 1:22.5
(239) (1008) 18:59.6  1:48:53.0 1:40.0
(318) (1326) 20:39.4  2:09:32.5 3:19.7
6 09/15/2018 11:58:18



Richard Spring XC Invitational

Race Date
September 15, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
F/IS Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - 51 O'Fallon Township High School

Team Score (places):774

1 8340 Matthew Ray o)
2 8338 Jack Peterson SO
3 8334 Payton Mueller fr
4 8337 Nico Parker o)
5 8353 Blake Westrater fr
6 8345 Eric Shackelford fr
7 8350 Alex Tillock o)

Team - 52 Oak Park & River Forest
Team Score (places):776

1 8431 Eamon Cavanaugh SO
2 8437 Mark Fortunato o)
3 8444 John Mcgillen o)
4 8430 Roscoe Cadwell fr

5 8427 Michael Allen SO
6 8449 Oliver Robbins o)

Team - 57 Peoria Notre Dame
Team Score (places):790

1 8694 Patrick Couri o)
2 8704 Logan Keene SO
3 8693 Jac Couri fr

4 8707 Owen Lynch o]
5 8731 Christian Vargas o)
6 8717 Noah Ribordy o)

Team - 9 Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701

Team Score (places):791

1 6690 John Blumeyer SO
2 6706 Kolin Wilkins o)
3 6704 Tyler Spurlock SO
4 6701 Ben Sanders SO
5 6689 Tayte Albritton fr

6 6698 Colton Knowles fr

7 6696 Hunter Johnson o)

Results By ShaZam Racing

122
145
146
150
211

(233)

(256)

26
154
157
216
223

(286)

104
123
159
189
215
(251)

59
121
193
200
218

(266)
(301)

Finish Position - 25
Average Time: 17:59.2

122 17:40.5 17:40.5 0:00.0
267 17:53.1 35:33.6 0:12.5
413 17:54.6 53:28.3 0:14.0
563 17:56.5  1:11:24.8 0:15.9
774 18:31.2  1:29:56.1 0:50.6

(1007) 18:53.6  1:48:49.7 1:13.0

(1263) 19:09.6  2:07:59.3 1:29.0

Finish Position - 26
Average Time: 17:56.8

26 16:26.8 16:26.8 0:00.0
180 17:58.7 34:25.6 1:31.8
337 17:59.4 52:25.0 1:32.6
553 18:35.8  1:11:00.8 2:08.9
776 18:43.4  1:29:44.3 2:16.5

(1062) 19:45.4  1:49:29.7 3:18.5

Finish Position - 27
Average Time: 18:01.3

104 17:31.2 17:31.2 0:00.0
227 17:41.2 35:12.4 0:10.0
386 18:00.2 53:12.6 0:28.9
575 18:18.2  1:11:30.9 0:47.0
790 18:35.6  1:30:06.5 1:04.3

(1041) 19:07.8  1:49:14.3 1:36.5

Finish Position - 28
Average Time: 17:60.0

59 16:56.5 16:56.5 0:00.0
180 17:40.1 34:36.6 0:43.6
373 18:20.7 52:57.4 1:24.2
573 18:24.4  1:11:21.8 1:27.9
791 18:38.1 1:29:59.9 1:41.6

(1057) 19:20.2  1:49:20.1 2:23.7
(1358) 20:02.5 2:09:22.7 3:06.0

09/15/2018 11:58:19



Race Date

September 15, 2018

Bib No

Name

Richard Spring XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Team - 78 St. Joseph-Ogden

Team Score (places):815

9457
9456
9465
9459
9453
9455
9463

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Team Score (places):819

9431
9449
9440
9452
9444
9445
9438

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

Team Score (places):828

6950
6956
6940
6954
6948
6953
6957

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

Team Score (places):831

8673
8682
8666
8667
8671
8681
8668

~No ok wWDN R

Brandon Mattsey

Charlie Mabry
Luke Stegall
Elijah Mock

Braden Clampitt
Lukas Hutcherson

Gabe Preston

77 St. Charles North

Cooper Hornstrom

Ryle Traub

Connor Lundborg
Eric Zankowski

Joey Santoro
Zeno Ruttens
Gus Lackner

15 Glenwood High School

Aidan Peterson
David Thomas
Sampson Desalines
Caden Settlemoir
Nathan Michael
Grant Schreiner

Tyler Too

Boys
F/IS Boys
Overall
Grade Place
(o] 41
fr 174
fr 185
fr 201
fr 214
SO (296)
o) (303)
SO 128
fr 152
(o] 167
o) 178
fr 194
o) (231)
o) (262)
SO 68
SO0 151
fr 188
fr 208
SO 213
fr (269)
fr (302)

56 Pekin Community High School

Jeremy Leichtenberg

Noah Sivori

Jackson Custer

Drae Heiple
James Keen

Gavin Schwermin

Bryce Howard

Results By ShaZam Racing

o)
fr
o)
fr
fr
SO

95
131
142
206
257

(268)

(300)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 29
Average Time: 18:02.0

41
215
400
601
815

(1111)

(1414)

16:44.3
18:09.8
18:16.0
18:24.6
18:35.2
20:00.2
20:04.1

Finish Position - 30
Average Time: 18:04.2

128
280
447
625
819

(1050)

(1312)

17:45.7
17:58.2
18:04.7
18:11.0
18:21.1
18:52.8
19:13.8

Finish Position - 31
Average Time: 18:04.3

68
219
407
615
828

(1097)

(1399)

17.02.7
17:57.9
18:18.0
18:28.0
18:34.7
19:22.2
20:03.1

Finish Position - 32
Average Time: 18:07.5

95
226
368
574
831

(1099)

(1399)

17:21.4
17:47.2
17:51.3
18:27.1
19:10.8
19:20.6
20:02.5

16:44.3
34:54.2
53:10.2
1:11:34.9
1:30:10.2
1:50:10.4
2:10:14.6

17:45.7
35:43.9
53:48.7
1:11:59.8
1:30:20.9
1:49:13.8
2:08:27.6

17:02.7
35:00.7
53:18.8
1:11:46.8
1:30:21.6
1:49:43.8
2:09:47.0

17:21.4
35:08.6
52:59.9
1:11:27.0
1:30:37.8
1:49:58.5
2:10:01.0

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:25.5
1:31.7
1:40.3
1:50.9
3:15.9
3:19.8

0:00.0
0:12.5
0:19.0
0:25.3
0:354
1:.07.1
1:28.0

0:00.0
0:55.2
1:15.3
1:.25.3
1:31.9
2:19.4
3:00.4

0:00.0
0:25.8
0:29.9
1:05.7
1:49.4
1:59.2
2:41.1

09/15/2018 11:58:19



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
F/IS Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 12 Geneva High School Finish Position - 33
Team Score (places):843 Average Time: 18:06.8
1 6809 Tim Archiblad SO 134 134 17:48.3 17:48.3 0:00.0
2 6812 Jacob Caballero S0 147 281 17:55.1 35:43.4 0:06.8
3 6816 Adam Coats o] 164 445 18:02.5 53:45.9 0:14.2
4 6817 Colby Coronado o) 196 641 18:22.5  1:12:08.5 0:34.2
5 6822 Logan Keen fr 202 843 18:25.4 1:30:33.9 0:37.1
6 6821 Adam Drexler fr (255) (1098) 19:09.4 1:49:43.4 1:21.1
7 6811 Josh Branstad o] (315) (1413) 20:30.4  2:10:13.8 2:42.1
Team - 7 Br. Rice Finish Position - 34
Team Score (places):843 Average Time: 18:09.4
1 6630 Eddie Burke o) 50 50 16:48.3 16:48.3 0:00.0
2 6647 Matt Quattrocchi o) 132 182 17:47.5 34:35.8 0:59.1
3 6631 Mike Corcoran SO 162 344 18:01.2 52:37.1 1:12.9
4 6632 Sean Deane SO 234 578 18:53.6 1:11:30.7 2:05.2
5 6635 Kyle Gallagher SO 265 843 19:16.4  1:30:47.2 2:28.1
6 6650 Dylan Warda fr (283) (1126) 19:41.7  1:50:29.0 2:53.4
7 6634 Jack Finnell fr (305) (1431) 20:11.0 2:10:40.0 3:22.6
Team - 48 Normal University Finish Position - 35
Team Score (places):855 Average Time: 18:10.0
1 8225 Andy Kehias o) 87 87 17:13.6 17:13.6 0:00.0
2 8217 Dylan Eble fr 139 226 17:49.6 35:03.3 0:36.0
3 8222 Zach Hutchins fr 175 401 18:10.2 53:13.5 0:56.6
4 8242 Aidan Schuing SO 224 625 18:44.0 1:11:57.6 1:30.4
5 8238 Ryan Rice fr 230 855 18:52.7 1:30:50.4 1:39.0
6 8214 Noah Davison SO (278) (1133) 19:26.1 1.50:16.5 2:12.4
7 8213 Ben Davison fr (311) (1444) 20:19.0 2:10:35.5 3:05.3
Team - 84 West Aurora High School Finish Position - 36
Team Score (places):888 Average Time: 18:16.6
1 9608 Ty Rodgers fr 107 107 17:31.8 17:31.8 0:00.0
2 9619 Ryan Watts fr 115 222 17:37.8 35:09.6 0:06.0
3 9604 Brandon Ngosong fr 181 403 18:11.9 53:21.6 0:40.1
4 9610 Horacio Rosario fr 236 639 18:54.7 1:.12:16.4 1.22.9
5 9611 Jesus Sanchez fr 249 888 19:06.8 1:31:23.2 1:35.0
6 9597 Nathan Lindstrom fr (253) (1141) 19:08.5 1:50:31.8 1:36.7
7 9614 Eli Scull fr (336) (2477) 21:31.0 2:12:02.9 3:59.2
Results By ShaZam Racing 9 09/15/2018 11:58:20



Race Date

September 15, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team -

8800
8783
8778
8790
8805
8801
8779

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Richard Spring XC Invitational

Final Team Results

58 Plainfield Central
